Trials Club of Canberra Batkins

TCC Pointscore Round 4

Jono Chellas
Shane Deane
Sam Bingley
Jarad Boniface
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B Grade
1 W  Kristie McKinnon

Masters

Toby Coleman
Kerrin Phillips
Murray Collins
David Johnson
Chris Chellas

Simon Ford
J Bailey Boniface
Brad Fielden
Steven Kidd
Simon Fensom
W  Mel Lawson
Andrew Adams
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Don Murray
Tony Millwood
John Coetzer
Richard Turner
F Paul Saunders

Z s~ wWwNPE

D

Twinshock

1 [IBIEEN Gary Boniface

Clubman
1 J Maverick Ford
Les Boniface

Russell Vincent
W  Julie Collins
David Ault

J Samuel Vincent

J Logan Patterson
Mark Henwood
Mike Corke
Jackson Murray
JW Holly Patterson
JW Keira Collins

DNF Mincho De La Rocha
DNF Otto De La Rocha
DNF JW Ashlee Fensom
DNF JW Tamia Fensom
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25

77

79
101

37
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102
131
124
DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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